DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 201.19

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 67.06

VALUE SURCHARGE 241.88

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 250.00

DISCOUNT -316.16

TOTAL FREIGHT 1481.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 177.72

Grand Total 1659.00

Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Fifty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

ERODE HUB (ERD)

HOSUR (HSR)
33AAJCS0953J1Z9

ERODE HUB (ERD)

HOSUR (HSR)33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 10663 VALUE 483752.00

E-Waybill No 541517225138

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :